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CIG/Oggetto
Scelta
contraente

Aggiudicatario
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Aggiudicato
€

Data
Inizio/fine
lavori

Importo
liquidato
€

Z0C147DD52
CONTRATTO
TRIENNALE
ASSISTENZA
TECNICA ON-
LINE
TIMBRATORE

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA -
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

TOSINI GROUP
SRL
02959530987

380.00
01/06/2015
31/05/2017 

760.00

Z71147DF0D
RINNOVO
LICENZA D'USO
REGISTRO
ELETTRONICO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA -
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

INFO ZETA
02304170984

500.00
01/09/2015
31/08/2016 

500.00

ZA716B63C4
Assicurazione
alunni e
personale

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA -
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

B&B MEDIAZIONI
ASSICURATIVE
02266360599

8052.00
31/08/2015
31/08/2016 

8052.00

ZBF175579C
NOLEGGIO
PULLMAN
TEATRO

08-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA -
COTTIMO
FIDUCIARIO

AUTONOLEGGIO
BAIGUERA DI
GAFFURI
NICHOLAS & C.
SAS
03752940985

181.82
08/01/2016
08/01/2016 

181.82

ZF51739D44
SPETTACOLO
TEATRALE
6RANO 3.0

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA -
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

MATER LINGUA
SRL
12342861007

648.00
08/01/2016
08/01/2016 

648.00
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Z0217ECF5F
ACQUISTO
SCACCHIERA
MURALE

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA -
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

LE DUE TORRISRL
04110360379

68.85
08/01/2016
14/01/2016 

68.85

Z641722000
NOLEGGIO
PULLMAN
ATTIVITA'
ORIENTAMENTO
GENNAIO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA -
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

AUTONOLEGGIO
BAIGUERA DI
GAFFURI
NICHOLAS & C.
SAS
03752940985

136.36
14/01/2016
28/01/2016 

254.54

ZBB1851B1F
IINGRESSI
ROVERETO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA -
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

AZIENDA PER IL
TURISMO
ROVERETO E
VALLAGARINA
01875250225

235.20
18/05/2016
18/05/2016 

784.00

ZD2187C0F1
INGRESSO
BRESCIA
MUSEI

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA -
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

FONDAZIONE
BRESCIA MUSEI
02428570986

250.00
16/03/2016
23/03/2016 

250.00

Z6D17BEE77
NOLEGGIO
PULLMAN

08-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA -
COTTIMO
FIDUCIARIO

AUTONOLEGGIO
BAIGUERA DI
GAFFURI
NICHOLAS & C.
SAS
03752940985

380.00
03/02/2016
03/02/2016 

380.00

Z4F182CE2A
RINNOVO
LICENZA
PROTOCOLLO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA -
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

ARGO
SOFTWARE SPA
00838520880

60.00
01/01/2016
31/12/2016 

60.00

ZBD1739CE1
SW
SEGRETERIA
DIGITALE

08-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA -
COTTIMO
FIDUCIARIO

AXIOS ITALIA
06331261005

1230.00
01/01/2016
31/12/2016 

1230.00

Z6816D3E00
ACQUISTO
SUSSIDI
DIDATTICI

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA -
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

EDIZIONI
CENTRO STUDI
ERICKSON S.P.A.
01063120222

111.35
29/10/2015
04/11/2016 

111.35
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Z06187E429
SPESEPOSTALI
GENNAIO 2016

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA -
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

POSTE ITALIANE
S.P.A.
01114601006

74.77
01/01/2016
31/01/2016 

74.77

Z9317CF89C
NOLEGGIO
PULLMAN
GIORNALE
BRESCIA

08-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA -
COTTIMO
FIDUCIARIO

AUTONOLEGGIO
BAIGUERA DI
GAFFURI
NICHOLAS & C.
SAS
03752940985

360.00
01/03/2016
08/03/2016 

360.00

ZA71910FA8
INGRESSI
BRESCIA
MUSEI

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA -
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

FONDAZIONE
BRESCIA MUSEI
02428570986

310.00
19/04/2016
26/04/2016 

310.00

ZA918E2AF6
INGRESSI
MUSEO SANTA
GIULIA

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA -
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

FONDAZIONE
BRESCIA MUSEI
02428570986

446.00
21/04/2016
21/04/2016 

446.00

ZF81898C3D
ACQUISTO
TONER

08-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA -
COTTIMO
FIDUCIARIO

CREMONAUFFICIO
SRL
00857550198

155.76
18/02/2016
25/02/2016 

155.76

Z0817EDACB
ACQUISTO
MATERIALE
CANCELLERIA

08-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA -
COTTIMO
FIDUCIARIO

EFFEGI DI
FANTONI G&C
SNC
01872630171

104.00
08/01/2016
14/01/2016 

104.00

Z68187FF8E
ACQUISTO
TONER E
MATERIALE
CANCELLERIA

08-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA -
COTTIMO
FIDUCIARIO

INGROS CARTA
GIUSTACCHINI
01705680179

689.04
12/02/2016
18/02/2016 

689.04

Z5318927E1
ACQUISTO
TONER

08-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA -
COTTIMO
FIDUCIARIO

INGROS CARTA
GIUSTACCHINI
01705680179

252.87
17/02/2016
25/02/2016 

252.87
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ZCD18B6019
INGRESSI
ARCHEOPARK

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA -
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

ARCHEOPARK
S.R.L.
01928420981

937.00
21/03/2016
21/03/2016 

937.00

Z3C19346F1
INGRESSI
PARCO OGLIO
NORD

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA -
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

PARCO OGLIO
NORD
02879450985

274.00
18/04/2016
02/05/2016 

274.00

ZB718A39E9
INGRESSI
GARDALAND
SEA LIFE

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA -
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

GARDALAND SRL
05431170967

450.00
29/04/2016
29/04/2016 

450.00

ZDB1935A44
INGRESSI
GARDALAND

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA -
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

GARDALAND SRL
05431170967

690.00
14/04/2016
14/04/2016 

690.00

Z001859548
NOLEGGIO
PULLMAN
GIOCHI
MATEMATICI

08-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA -
COTTIMO
FIDUCIARIO

AUTONOLEGGIO
VENTURINI
01744490986

200.00
10/03/2016
10/03/2016 

200.00

ZA7159A05A
BANDO
MEDICO
COMPETENTE

03-
PROCEDURA
NEGOZIATA
PREVIA
PUBBLICAZIONE
DEL BANDO

EUROLIFE SRL
01398100337

730.00
01/03/2016
31/08/2017 

730.00

Z6118186A3
INGRESSI
RAVENNA

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA -
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

OPERA DI
RELIGIONE
DELLA DIOCESI
DI RAVENNA
00191200393

472.50
29/04/2016
29/04/2016 

472.50

ZE61897D95
PRENOTAZIONE
HOTEL VAL
CANALI

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA -
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

ALBERGO
PIERENI DI
ZAGONEL
RINALDO, ERICA
E PIERO & C. SAS
01406640225

500.00
10/05/2016
11/05/2016 

3269.09
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Z6D17E883A
NOLEGGIO
AUTOBUS
RAFTING

08-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA -
COTTIMO
FIDUCIARIO

AUTONOLEGGIO
VENTURINI
01744490986

163.64
14/03/2016
14/03/2016 

163.64
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